Cape Verga Pearl |l

Algemeen

Naam
Scheepscategorie

Bouwjaar

Afmetingen

Lengte
Breedte
Diepgang
Holte

Hoogte den

Laadvermogen

Max Tonnage

Ruiminhoud

Machinerieén

Hoofdmotor (bj,type)
Hoofdmotor 2 (bj,type)

Generatoren

Stuurwerk
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Cape Verga Pearl |l
Motorvrachtschip

2018

126
215

55

2,30

10.200
8.700 m?

Mitsubishi S16R
Mitsubishi S16R
Cummins, 132 kVa
Thruster NGC
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Accommodatie

Woning achter

Tanks

Brandstof
Drinkwater

Smeerolie

Voor 9 personen accomodatie.

85.000 liter
10.000 liter
1.000 liter



